Map 14 - Yield Classes

Author: Eelco de Jong
Scale @ Al: 1:14,137

Date: 28/02/2024

Legend

m National Scenic Areas

Deforestation for
Landscape purposes

Peatland Restoration
Phase 1>3

Peatland Restoration
Phase 3<

yldc

-10
11-14
15-24

N

Km
0 0.175%.35 0.7 1.05 1.4

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf
of HMSO. © Crown copyright and database right [2024].
All rights reserved. Ordnance Survey Licence number
[100021242].

© Getmapping Plc and Bluesky International Limited 2024.

59100

59880

59247

59312

Kﬁi @4%7

59314

59152

59691

59339

Deforestation 59348

59347

59128




